. April 2021 May 2021
Ap rII 26, 202 1 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

i 2 3 1
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Ma 2 2021 1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 1112 13 14 15
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Monday, April 26 Tuesday, April 27
I e e pe R

b)(6) b)(6)

¥ 10:30am - 11:00am Check in with JH and TW - Chopra, Rohit "

I 11:00am - 11:30am Check in with Sam [[0)(6) } Chopra, Rohit b)(6)
b)THA) | 12:00pm - 1:00pm BC Bi-weekly Meeting w/Cmr. Chopra
D16 D)(®)
b)(6)
3:15pm - 3:30pm Intuit Debrief|()(6) |- Bazan,
Maria

¥3:30pm - 4:00pm Check in: RC and ML-K (Jabber) - Chopra, Rohit
[ 4:00pm - 5:00pm RC calls EKM - Chopra, Rohit

Wednesday, April 28 Thursday, April 29
1119:00am = 10:00am Hold: Meeting Jen is setting up = Chopra, Rohit | W9:30am - 10:00am Check-in with Holly and Miriam re:[2)(7)A
meeting [b)(6) - Chopra, Rohit
(b)(6)
_ 10:30am - 11:00am Rohit Chopra's Zoom Meeting
¥ 12:45pm - 1:00pm Touch base with Holly - Chopra, Rohit F)(ﬁ) |
¥ 4:00pm - 4:15pm Check-in with Paige (PC to call RC) - Chopra, Rohit '10:30am - 11:00am Draft bullets re
'5:15pm - 5:45pm Meeting with Ben Scott - Howard, Jennifer [b)(6) |

- 11:30am - 12:00pm Canceled: Weekly Check-in w/ Commissioner
12:00pm - 12:30pm Check-in on IT Media (Sam calls) - Chopra, Rohit
[2:00pm - 3:00pm Fb)(?)(A) |Party Meeting with

Friday, April 30 Saturday, May 1

© 9:00am - 9:30am Check in with JH and SG (Dial in) - Chopra, Rohit
Eb)(ﬁ) |

I 11:00am - 11:10am Check-in on small business payday (Sam calls )
- Chopra, Rohit

'2:00pm - 3:15pm Dama Brown's Farwell Event

(0)(6)

Sunday, May 2

Chopra, Rohit 5 6/17/2021 5:35 PM



May 2021 June 2021
May 3, 202 1 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

2345678 6 7 8 9101112
Ma 9 2021 910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
[ 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31
Monday, May 3 Tuesday, May 4

b)(6)

b)(6)

¥ 10:30am - 11:00am Check in with JH and TW - Chopra, Rohit "

¥ 3:15pm - 3:45pm Check-in with Sam - Chopra, Rohit (b)(6)

¥ 5:30pm - 6:30pm Personnel Discussion
¥ 1:15pm - 1:45pm Check-in with Sam{(b)(6) |
hosts)) - Chopra, Rohit

lb)(ﬁ) \

[13:30pm - 4:30pm Joint Staff Briefing w/ Acting Chairwoman
Slaughter & Cmr. Chopra

Wednesday, May 5 Thursday, May 6

(0)(6)
b)(6)

[10:30am - 10:45am Records management - Chopra, Rohit

[¥3:00pm - 3:30pm Check in with Erie/RC (Maybe zoom) - Chopra,
Rohit

b)(6)
‘(b)(ﬁ) |

(0)(6)

¥ 1:30pm - 2:00pm Meet with Jen

Friday, May 7 Saturday, May 8

(0)(6)

M 11:00am - 11:20am Check-in with Holly re: Seven/Marathon (Call

[b)8) |- Chopra, Rohit
¥ 1:00pm - 2:00pm CDK Global Party Meeting with Commissioner _
Chopra
b)(6) Sunday, May 9

Chopra, Rohit 2 6/17/2021 5:36 PM



May 2021 June 2021
May 1 0, 2021 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

2 3 45 6 78 6 7 8 9101112
Ma 16 2021 910 1112 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
[ ] 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
%3 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
31

Monday, May 10 Tuesday, May 11

b)(6)

b)(6)

¥ 10:30am - 11:00am Check in with JH and TW - Chopra, Rohit "
112:00pm - 12:50pm FD)U)(A) |Staff Briefing for
Commissioner Chopra

b)(6)

1:00pm - 2:00pm HeidelbergCement AG Party Meeting with (b)(B)
Do)

UdZS2dtVCtNdz09) - Chopra, Rohit (b)(6)

¥ 4:00pm - 4:30pm Check-in with Sam[b)6) |- Chopra, Rohit ¥ 2:00pm - 2:15pm Check-in with Sam [[0)(6) - Chopra, Rohit
¥ 4:30pm - 4:45pm Check in with Holly

Wednesday, May 12 Thursday, May 13

19:00am - 10:00am Seven/Marathon Meeting
b)(8)

b)(6)

¥ 9:45am - 10:00am Check-in re CSBS ((b)(6) Chopra, Rohit

[112:30pm - 3:00pm Internal Call re Fuel Stations (0)(6)
(0)(6)

173:05pm - 4:00pm BHE/Dominion Staff Briefing [112:00pm - 3:00pm BC Bi-weekly Meeting w/Cmr. Chopra
(b)(6) b)(6)

(D)(6)

(b)(6)

Friday, May 14 Saturday, May 15

'8:30am - 9:00am Check-in with Sam - Levine, Samuel

(0)(6)

¥ 4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting with Secretary Vilsack |
b)(6
© Sunday, May 16

Chopra, Rohit 3 6/17/2021 5:36 PM



May 2021 June 2021
May 1 7, 2021 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 12345
2345678 6 7 8 9101112
Ma 23 2021 910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
[] 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31
Monday, May 17 Tuesday, May 18
‘(b)(ﬁ) | b)(6)
I 10:30am - 11:00am Check in with JH and TW - Chopra, Rohit > 1 10:30am - 10:45am Check-in with Sam [”)(6) | Chopra,
¥ 11:30am - 12:00pm Check-in on MUSA Chopra, Rohit
Rohit [ 1:15pm - 1:30pm Check in: Erie/RC{P)B) |- Chopra,

Rohit

b)(5)
b)(6)

Wednesday, May 19 Thursday, May 20

(0)(6)

b)6)

b)(6)

[¥3:50pm - 4:00pm Prep [b)(6) |Chopra, Rohit
114:00pm - 5:00pm BHE Party Meeting with Commissioner Chopra
(b)(®)

Friday, May 21 Saturday, May 22

b)(6)

b)(6)

¥ 1:30pm - 2:00pm Meeting with Jen Sunday, May 23

Chopra, Rohit 4 6/17/2021 5:36 PM



